K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY THEORY SCHEDULE I** MBBS FEBRUARY-2017

Date & Days Time Topic | Teachers
01/02/17 (Wed) 10-11.AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
02/02/17 (Thu) 4-5.PM Ttorials: | 0] 0 e
03/02/17 (Fri) 9-10.AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
04/02/17 (Sat) 10-11.AM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
06/02/17 (Mon) 9-10AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
07/02/17 (Tue) 10-11AM CVS Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
07/02/17 (Tue) 4-5PM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
08/02/17 (Wed) 10-11AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
1 09/92/17 (Thur) 4-5PM TOrialsy o e
| 10/02/17 (Fri) 9-10AM CVs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
11/02/17 (Sat) 10-11AM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
| 13/02/17(Mon) 9-10AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
| 14/02/17 (Tue) 10-11AM cvs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
|14/02/17 (Tue) | 4-5pM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
| 15/02/17 (Wed) 10-11AM RS Dr. lyoti Bharadwaj
@/02/17 (Thur) 4-5PM Tutorials -—--
17/02/17 (Fri) S5-10AM CVS Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
18/02/17(Sat) 10-11AM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
20/02/17 (Mon) 9-10AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
21/02/17 (Tue) 10-11AM CVvs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
21/02/17 (Tue) 4-5PM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
jL22/02/17 (Wed) 10-11AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
23/02/17 (Thu) 4-5PM Tutorals 7o o SR A
25/02/17(Sat) 10-11AM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
27/02/17 (Mon) 9-10AM RS Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj
| 28/02/17(Tue) 10-11AM Vs Dr.T.N.Manjunatha
i_28/02/17(Tue) | 4-5PM Endocrine Dr.Damodar
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY PRACTICAL SCHEDULE I-MBBS F EBRUARY-201

Jate & Days Time Clinical Batch | Human Batch | Teachers
Experiment Experiment
01/02/17 (Wed) 2-4PM CVs Al Stethography | A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
02/02/17 (Thu) 2-4PM Revision B1 Revision B2 ‘| TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JIP/NR/RM
03/02/17 (Fri) 11-1pm | Revision L Revision 2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
03/02/17 (Fri) 2-4PM Revision | Al Revision A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
06/02/17 (Mon) 2-4pm CVs B2 Stethography | B1 TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
07/02/17 (Tue) 2-4PM Cvs c2 Stethography | C1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
08/02/17 (Wed) 2-4PM Cvs A2 Stethography | Al TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
09/02/17 (Thur) 2-4PM Revision B2 Revision B1 TNM/1B/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
10/02/17 (Fri) 11-1PM | Revision L2 Revision el TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
10/02/17 (Fri) 2-4PM Revision A2 Revision Al TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
13/02/17 (Mon) 2-4PM RS Bl BP B2 TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
14/02/17(Tue) 2-4PM RS C1 BP Cc2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JIP/NR/RM
15/02/17 (Wed) 2-4PM RS Al BP A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
16/02/17 (Thur) 2-4PM Revision B1 Revision B2 TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
17/02/17 (Fri) 11-1PM | Revision (i Revision £F TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
17/02/17 (Fri) 2-4PM Revision Al Revision A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
20/02/17 (Mon) 2-4PM RS B2 BP B1 TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
21/02/17(Tue) 2-4PM RS c2 BP i TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
22/02/17 (Wed) 2-4PM RS A2 BP Al TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
23/02/17 (Thur) 2-4PM Revision B2 Revision B1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/iP/NR/RM
27/02/17 (Mon) 2-4PM Revision (£ Revision B1 TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/JP/NR/RM
28/02/17 (Tue) 2-4PM | Revision A2 Revision C1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/IP/NR/RM
(Dr.T.N Manjunatha)
Batch: i
| lvbmc\jb\z\(;\!kﬁx‘l"i\) o
Al:1-16 B1:34-49 Cl: 67-83 Prof & H.O0.D
A2 :17-33 B2: 50-66 C2: 84-100 i '
Department Of Physiology
K.V.G. Medical College Kurunjibag
Teachers : Dr. T.N. Manjunatha :TNM BONEEIEe Dt iy
Dr. Jyoti Bharadwaj : JB
Dr. Urban D‘Souza :ubD P!’Of & H@D
Dr. Damodar :DD Department Of Physiology
Dr. Shakunthala Kannur :SSK K-VQ. Medical College Kurunjibag
Dr. Jayaprasad Pare :JP Sullia-574327 D.K,Karnaiaka
Dr. Nayana Rao :NR
Mrs: Rakshatha Ramesh :RM
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Place :Sullia




